
Rank 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

Not classified 

DNS 

R N 

100 

34 

47 

6 

32 

29 

176 

128 

71 

37 

25 

24 

12 

9 

94 

217 

26 

92 

22 

117 

43 

7 

116 

98 

11 

Entrant 

SPREAFICO DAVIDE 

CASATI SIMONE 

VETTORI DAVIDE 

CASTELLANI TOMMASO 

QUARESMINI GIANMARCO 

ADANI CRISTIAN 

GASPARI MARCO 

AMATI BIAGIO 

TMK ASD 

POLLASTRI MARCO 

GALEATI PIERPAOLO 

SERAFINI FRANCESCO 

PALA MATTEO ALFREDO 

GIROTTI PIETRO 

MARRA STEFANO 

CARALLA ROSOLINO 

PIERINI DANIELE 

BONACINI ALESSANDRO 

DECARO NICCOLO' 

PALUMBO DOMENICO 

MODENA KART SERVICE SRL 

LEPARDI ALESSANDRO 

ROCCHI CLAUDIO 

BERNASCONI MANUEL 

MACRI' PINO 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Driver 

SPREAFICO DAVIDE 

CASATI SIMONE 

VETTORI DAVIDE 

CASTELLANI TOMMASO 

QUARESMINI GIANMARCO 

ADANI CRISTIAN 

GASPARI MARCO 

AMATI GIORGIO 

SMELOV EVGENY 

POLLASTRI RICCARDO 

GALEATI ANNALAURA 

SERAFINI FRANCESCO 

PALA MATTEO ALFREDO 

GIROTTI ALESSANDRO 

MARRA STEFANO 

CARALLA ROSOLINO 

PIERINI DANIELE 

BONACINI ALESSANDRO 

DECARO NICCOLO' 

PALUMBO DOMENICO 

AMENDOLA MARCO 

LEPARDI ALESSANDRO 

ROCCHI DUNIA 

BERNASCONI LEONARDO 

MACRI' PINO 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Class 

MJ 125cc MASTER 

125cc MASTER 

125cc MASTER 

125cc MASTER 

125cc MASTER 

MJ 125cc MASTER 

MJ 125cc MASTER 

125cc MASTER 

MJ 125cc MASTER 

125cc MASTER 

125cc MASTER 

125cc MASTER 

MJ 125cc MASTER 

125cc MASTER 

MJ 125cc MASTER 

MJ 125cc MASTER 

125cc MASTER 

125cc MASTER 

125cc MASTER 

MJ 125cc MASTER 

MJ 125cc MASTER 

MJ 125cc MASTER 

125cc MASTER 

125cc MASTER 

125cc MASTER 

Material 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

Team 

VRK MOTORSPORT 

FUMA RACING 

IMOLA MOTORSPORT 

RED FOX RACING TEAM ASD 

RUSH ACADEMY 

TMK 

VRK MOTOR SPORT 

IMOLA MOTORSPORT 

A.S.D.K.C. ITALIA DREAM TEAM 

MONDO KART 

PAK RACING 

A.S.D.K.C. ITALIA DREAM TEAM 

O. R. 

PAK RACING 

MKS 

TMK 

Time 

11:29.388 

11:29.883 

11:30.161 

11:30.657 

11:30.922 

11:32.053 

11:35.428 

11:35.548 

11:36.547 

11:37.325 

11:37.737 

11:38.589 

11:41.888 

11:42.903 

11:45.777 

11:49.220 

11:49.513 

11:54.031 

11:59.551 

12:02.749 

12:10.172 

12:15.229 

2:32.856 

51.990 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

3 

1 

Diff 

0.495 

0.773 

1.269 

1.534 

2.665 

6.040 

6.160 

7.159 

7.937 

8.349 

9.201 

12.500 

13.515 

16.389 

19.832 

20.125 

24.643 

30.163 

33.361 

40.784 

1 Lap 

12 Laps 

14 Laps 

DNS 

Best T. 

45.609 

45.584 

45.216 

45.573 

45.489 

45.404 

45.649 

45.377 

45.772 

45.674 

45.589 

45.810 

45.837 

45.890 

46.309 

46.177 

46.095 

46.664 

46.774 

46.721 

46.188 

47.370 

46.305 

49.812 

In 

9 

10 

10 

13 

8 

11 

8 

10 

6 

15 

13 

15 

13 

8 

4 

11 

14 

7 

10 

8 

4 

6 

3 

1 

0 

P.ty Pts 

0 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.495 

Avg. Speed 

81,229 

Best Lap Tm 

45.216 

Best Spd 

82,564 

Best Lap by 

47 - VETTORI DAVIDE 

Printed: 15/03/2015 13:38:34 

Timekeeping Chief Alessandro Lenzi 

Race Director: Renato Schmidt 

Exposed at: ____________ 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  F.I.Cr. - A.S.D. Cronometristi Senesi 

STEWARD

TROFEO EASYKART - KGP R.1 - Siena 

125cc Master 

Qualifying Heat 

Race (15 Laps) started at 11:59:52 

Circuito Internazionale Siena 1,037 km 

15/03/2015 11:55 

OFFICIAL RESULTS


